HelpAge India

Details of foreign donations/grants received during 01-January-2018 to 31-March-2018

NAME(S) AND
ADDRESS(ES)

DATE AND MONTH
OF RECEIPT

AMOUNT
(IN RUPEES)

1

2

3

BENEVITY

11110-1ST STREET

SW, CALGARY
CALIFORNIA-ABT2R0OV1
UNITED STATES

05/01/2018
12/01/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018

93,694
3,047
3,14,420
494
1,01,181

AMMADO
AMMADO AG
BAARERSTRASSE
ZUG
SWITZERLAND

19/01/2018

36,679

SETH MADANLALL PALRIWALA FOUNDATION
C-567, 2ND FLOOR DEFENCE COLONY

NEW DELHI-110024

DELHI

INDIA

23/03/2018
23/03/2018

2,53,440
15,40,000

CHARITIES AID FOUNDATION AMERICA
1800 DIAGONAL ROAD STE 150
ALEXANDRIA-22314

UNITED STATES

10/01/2018

15,62,500

THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LIMITED
52/60 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD FORT

MUMBAI-400001

INDIA

17/01/2018

341,08,800

QUALCOMM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

UNIT NO.201, 2ND FLOOR, TOLSTOY HOUSE
15, TOLSTOY MARG,

NEW DELHI-110001

DELHI

INDIA

23/02/2018

76,73,000

NASSCOM FOUNDATION.
3RD FLOOR, PLOT 7-10,
NEAR AMIT UNIVERSITY
NOIDA

UTTAR PRADESH

INDIA

31/01/2018

35,498

INDIAN COLLECTIVE ACTION
3838, MUMFORD PLACE
PALO ALTO,

CA-94306

UNITED STATES

28/02/2018

2,33,135

HELPAGE INTERNATIONAL
PO BOX 32832
LONDON-N1 9ZN

UNITED KINGDOM

29/03/2018

31,73,911

UNITED WAY OF MUMBAI

309, NIRMAN KENDRA, FAMOUS STOUDIO LANE,
DR. E. MOSES ROAD, MAHALAXMI ESTATE,
MUMBAI-400013

MAHARASHTRA

31/03/2018

8,08,300




NAME(S) AND
ADDRESS(ES)

DATE AND MONTH
OF RECEIPT

AMOUNT
(IN RUPEES)

1

2

3

INDIA

TOTAL (1)

499,38,099

PARMOD K. RALHAN
22 SEA CLIFF CRES
BRAMPTON
ONTARIO-L6T 0G4
CANADA

31/01/2018

2,000

ANTONIO L DEMELLO
34 DEFENCE COLONY
ALTO PORVORIM
BARDEZ-403521
GOA

INDIA

31/03/2018

3,000

ATUL ROY

70 SKINNERS CROFT
PATCHWAY
BRISTOL

UNNITED KINGDOM

31/03/2018
31/03/2018

909
1,000

ABHINAV MEHROTRA
116/546,

FLINDER ST
MELBOURNE
AUSTRALIA

31/03/2018

7,000

PRIYANKA SRINIVASAN

502 BENAKA TOWERS, 16 D MAIN RD.
HAL 2ND STAGE, KODIHALLI
BANGALORE-560008

KARNATAKA

INDIA

31/03/2018

3,600

RODRIGO MAGALHAES

RUA DR ARMANDO BACELAR
189 RCDTO

CASCAIS-2750 457
PORTUGAL

31/03/2018

25,000

VIVEK TOMAR

25, HILL FARM DRIVE
CLYDE-VIC 3978
AUSTRALIA

31/03/2018
31/03/2018

1,500
550

XIANGKAI ZENG
DAYUNCUN VILLAGE
ZHICHUN ROAD NO. 29
BEUING

CHINA

31/03/2018

1,289

MUTHUSAMI KUMARAN.
UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA
FLORIDA

UNITED KINGDOM

19/01/2018

29,000

TOTAL (Il)

74,848

500,12,947

* Subject to Statutory Audit




